A .
Huvema B.V info@huvema.nl

Hl.l yeEema

— — — — — ——— —

Kennedylaan 14 Tel +31413 342275
5466 AA Veghel KVK 16028008
Nederland Btw NLO03107905B01

Belt grinder

Description

Very compact machine: takes up 2/3 less space than standard tools thanks to its minimalistic design
concept.

Can be used straight away. No assembly or installation work needed.

Two speed settings deliver optimum speeds for metalworking and stainless steel processing.

Short setup times - grinding belts can be rapidly exchanged.

Controlled sparking ensures maximum work safety.

Powerful motor for high sanding capacity.
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Extra information

Iltem number

Model

EAN

CBS Statistics number
Article group

Brand

Features

Article group code

16655

HU 75x2000 COL-230V

8718242540360

84659300

K1 - Machines Industry

Huvema

Belt dimensions
Belt speed
Grit size
Engine power
Dimensions
Cable

Eye shield
Switch

Input

Output
Voltage

Weight

1374983
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75x2000 mm
25 m/s

80

1,47 kW
46x106x35 cm
H 05 VVF 1.00MM2
85 x 40 x 4 mm
NVR + EMS
1850 W

1500 W

230V

40 kg

21/1/2024


https://www.huvema.nl/en/belt-grinder-16655

Product images

https:/ [www.huvema.nl/en/belt-grinder-16655

21/11/2024


https://www.huvema.nl/en/belt-grinder-16655

